gPSE % PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of TECHNOLOGIST (SURGICAL) (BS-17) IN THE

PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/27700288 SAIF UR REHMAN OKARA
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

2/27700321 MEMOONA KALSOOM GUJRANWALA
GULAM MUSTAFA

3/27700027 NAMRA LATIF LAHORE
LATIF ANWAR

4/27700008 MEHWISH SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

5/27700282 RUBAB ZOHRA LAHORE
MUHAMMAD LATIF

6/27700312 HASSAN RAZA BAHAWAL NAGAR
RAZA UL HAQ

7/27700208 NAYAB ZAHRA FAISALABAD
SAJJAD HAIDER

8/27700366 ANEEZA WARIS NAROWAL
WARIS ALI

9/27700088 ANAM SAJID LAHORE
SAJID AZIZ

10/27700019 NOOR FATIMA LAHORE
TAHIR UMER

11/27700127 ASIF ALI R.Y. KHAN
ABDUL RAZZAQ JAVEED

12/27700242 HAFIZA TUBA RAZZAQ LAHORE
ABDUL RAZZAQ

13/27700283 NOSHEEN LAHORE

MUHAMMAD TASLEEM
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/27700165

15/27700188

16/27700156

17/27700137

18/27700089

19/27700111

20/27700037

21/27700183

22/27700024

23/27700263

25/27700044

27/27700062

31/27700004

32/27700104

33/27700084

81/27700005

and Medical Education Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

USHNA FARYAD
MUHAMMAD FARYAD

TASNEEM MUNIR
MUHAMMAD MUNIR

RBIYA JAVAID
MUHAMMAD JAVAID

HIRA USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN QURESHI

JUNAID JABBAR
JABBAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD BASHEER

HAMMAD UR REHMAN SHAUKAT
SHAUKAT UMAR

HINA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD WAJID MUNIR
MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ABDUL REHMAN SADDIQ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

VINZA RASOOL
GHULAM RASOOL

ADEELA NASIR
MUHAMMAD NASIR-UD-DIN

AYESHA SHAHNAWAZ
SHAHNAWAZ

AIMAN SHOUKAT
SHOUKAT ALI

RAAZIA IDREES
MUHAMMAD IDREES

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

SHEHRYAR GILL
SULEMAN GILL

DOMICILE

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

R.Y. KHAN

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

OKARA

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

JEHLUM
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and Medical Education Department

Note:- (i) Two (02 including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and 01
post reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidates.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 19-06-2023
CASE NO. 15-RD-2022



