# PPSC

#### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### **NOTICE**

The	Punjab Pul	olic Service Comm	issior	n announces	that the under		
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for							
appointment to the posts of TECHNOLOGIST (SURGICAL) (BS-17) IN THE							
PUNJAB SPEC	IALIZED	HEALTHCARE	&	MEDICAL	EDUCATION		
DEPARTMENT.							
MERIT/APP. NO.		THE CANDIDATE	Ξ		DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT							
1/27700288	SAIF UR I MUHAMM	REHMAN AD AKHTAR			OKARA		
2/27700321	MEMOON GULAM M	A KALSOOM JUSTAFA			GUJRANWALA		
3/27700027	NAMRA L LATIF AN				LAHORE		
4/27700008	MEHWISH MUHAMM	l AD ILYAS			SHEIKHUPURA		
5/27700282	RUBAB ZO MUHAMM				LAHORE		
6/27700312	HASSAN I RAZA UL				BAHAWAL NAGAR		
7/27700208	NAYAB ZA SAJJAD H				FAISALABAD		
8/27700366	ANEEZA V WARIS AI				NAROWAL		
9/27700088	ANAM SA SAJID AZ				LAHORE		
10/27700019	NOOR FA				LAHORE		
11/27700127	ASIF ALI ABDUL RA	Azzaq Javeed			R.Y. KHAN		
12/27700242	HAFIZA T ABDUL RA	uba razzaq Azzaq			LAHORE		
13/27700283	NOSHEEN				LAHORE		

MUHAMMAD TASLEEM

## 31 posts of Technologist (Surgical) (BS-17) in the Specialized Healthcare and Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/27700165	USHNA FARYAD MUHAMMAD FARYAD	SAHIWAL
15/27700188	TASNEEM MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR	LAHORE
16/27700156	RBIYA JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID	LAHORE
17/27700137	HIRA USMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN QURESHI	SIALKOT
18/27700089	JUNAID JABBAR JABBAR AHMED	R.Y. KHAN
19/27700111	MUHAMMAD RASHID MUHAMMAD BASHEER	LAYYAH
20/27700037	HAMMAD UR REHMAN SHAUKAT SHAUKAT UMAR	D.G. KHAN
21/27700183	HINA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRANWALA
22/27700024	MUHAMMAD WAJID MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR	GUJRANWALA
23/27700263	ABDUL REHMAN SADDIQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	FAISALABAD
	<b>AGAINST WOMEN QUOT</b>	<u>-A</u>
25/27700044	VINZA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	SAHIWAL
27/27700062	ADEELA NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR-UD-DIN	LAHORE
31/27700004	AYESHA SHAHNAWAZ SHAHNAWAZ	OKARA
32/27700104	AIMAN SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI	R.Y. KHAN
33/27700084	RAAZIA IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES	FAISALABAD
	AGAINST MINORITIES QUO	<u>ATC</u>
81/27700005	SHEHRYAR GILL SULEMAN GILL	JEHLUM

### 31 posts of Technologist (Surgical) (BS-17) in the Specialized Healthcare and Medical Education Department

**Note:- (i)** Two (02 including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and 01 post reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidates.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 19-06-2023 CASE NO. 15-RD-2022